Beverages... to keep you Cool
Assorted Drinks

Italian Soda with whip cream

... or Hot

Espresso Drinks

1.00 —2.75
3.00

Market price
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Hot chocolate with whip cream 2.25 -2.75
Italian Steamer with whip cream 2.35-2.95
Internet Café
... or Mellow
Beer 2.25-3.75 and
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(206) 405 — DOGS

11am — Midnight Weekdays
12pm-Midnight Weekends

cyber-dogs.com
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Ser¥Eat BB Drink Surf

CC transactions < $5.00 subject to 35¢c charge



http://www.cyber-dogs.com/

Dogs served on a whole wheat bun and topped with fresh scallions

Plain Jane

The Puppy

Just the Dog

Corn Dog, Chips &Pop

Brave German Dog: Bratwurst and Kraut

v CONLEY ISILAND --Add melted cheese
g’ Chili

Q

% Wiener Dog Schnitzel

©

M

The Red I“_}‘QL Bayou
The incredible Cajun dog with a bite
Red beans & peppers, “beef”, onions, celery, corn and of course
Cajun spices mixed w/ rice and a dog on top!

California Veggies , Cheese, "Bacon”, Avocado, Salsa

Chicago-stylebog --on a hoagy roll
Brat w/ dill pickle spear, tomato, pickled peppers, and celery salt

ElB(ID(ﬁ'EO --Try it on chips!

Mellow Mexican Dog
Chili, Cheese, Avocado, Salsa

Mama Taﬂana Italian “sausage”!

Jewish Mother Dog comes with vitamins
Tomatoes, artichoke hearts, fresh basil & garlic with
Parmesan Cheese... Baked to perfection!

Dog from Ipanama
Tasty!
Long grain rice, Black Beans, Tomatoes, Coconut
milk, Heart of Palm, “beef”, Walnuts, Cilantro,
Avocado

SOUPS with chips or bread & green onions

“Lhicken” noodie

Celery, Carrots, Noodles, “chicken”

"Clam" Chowder
Cream or Soy milk based with Celery, Carrots, Potatoes, “clams”

House Toppings
Avocado
Vegetarian Bacon (3)

Kraut, Veggies or Salsa
Cheese

3.35

4.95
5.95

5.95

7.95

7.95
5.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

1.75
1.50
1.25
1.25

é —. Named after first dog in space
: - Eggplant , Zucchini and other veggies

Russian Dogs
\Served with fresh

Doga %

aglo tho Dig

Hunger-up for Hungarian Goulash Dog
Potatoes, “beef”, Celery, Carrots & Noodles
stewed w/ Hungarian spices & topped
with “bacon” and Kraut

Do0gSs served ona whole wheat bun and topped with fresh scallions

Spudnik  --Add melted cheese .. 140
Out of this world! Y
Mushrooms, potatoes & herbs...

Laika --Add parmesan cheese

ead Beet

Like borsch? ...Try our version!
_ Beets, walnuts, mayo & spices

GreeK Goddess
Frisky Greek Dog

Hummus, Veggies,
Parmesan Cheese, Avocado

--Try it on a pita bread 7.95

7.45
Sexy Italian Dog
Pesto Baked with Tomatoes & Parmesan Cheese
Doggil.ama 8.40

Gentle Indian Dog House Spinach Sauce,
Potatoes, Spices, Veggies with
"yogurt" sauce on top

"Tuna" or "chicken'" melt 7.95

“Tuna” or "chicken" salad with Cashews, Celery &
mayo, Melted Cheese, Avocado & Green Onions
on an English Muffin... delicious!


http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Celery_salt
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sport_peppers
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tomato
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dill_pickle

Nachos to share --Add avocado

Chili, Cheese, Salsa on chips 7.95
Mini Nachos
Feel like breakfast? How about.... 5.95

English Muffin, Cheese, "Bacon" & Avocado 4.95

Please specify vegan meal
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