## Beverages... to keep you Cool

Assorted Drinks 1.00 - 2.75 Italian Soda with whip cream 3.00

... or Hot



Espresso Drinks Market price

Hot chocolate with whip cream 2.25 -2.75

Italian Steamer with whip cream 2.35 - 2.95

... or Mellow
Beer
Wine

2.25 – 3.75 4.50

## **Desserts**

Assorted muffins, cookies, and pastries.
Many VEGAN!



30¢ - 2.65



## **Internet access**

Wi-Fi

T1 Connection 10 hour card 5 hour card Printing

10¢ a minute Up to 20 min free w/purchase

5¢ a minute Up to 60min free w/purchases

\$35 \$20 15c/page

CC transactions < \$5.00 subject to 35c charge





## Internet Café and Gourmet Vegetarian HotDogs



909 Pike, Seattle, WA

(206) 405 - DOGS

11am – Midnight Weekdays 12pm-Midnight Weekends <u>cyber-dogs.com</u>







D	ogs served on a whole wh	eat bun and topped with fresh scallie	ons	Dogs served on a whole wheat bun and topped with fresh scallions
	Plain Jane	Just the Dog	3.35	SpudnikAdd melted cheese 7.40
	The Puppy	Corn Dog, Chips &Pop	4.95	Out of this world! Mushrooms, potatoes & herbs
Basic Dogs	CONEY ISLANI	OAdd melted cheese	5.95	LaikaAdd parmesan cheese  Named after first dog in space Eggplant, Zucchini and other veggies  Pead Beet  7.40
	Wiener Dog Schnitzel Brave German Dog: Bratwurst and Kraut  The Red Bayou The incredible Cajun dog with a bite Red beans & peppers, "beef", onions, celery, corn and of course Cajun spices mixed w/ rice and a dog on top!		5.95	Dead Beet  Like borsch? Try our version!
			7.95 7.95	Beets, walnuts, mayo & spices  Greek GoddessTry it on a pita bread 7.95  Frisky Greek Dog  Hummus, Veggies,  Parmesan Cheese, Avocado
	Chicago-styleDog	ries , Cheese, "Bacon", Avocado, Salsa  on a hoagy roll  to, pickled peppers, and celery salt	5.95	Doga <b>Lisa</b> Sexy Italian Dog  7.45
	BanditoTry it on chips!  Mellow Mexican Dog Chili, Cheese, Avocado, Salsa	7.95	Pesto Baked with Tomatoes & Parmesan Cheese  DoggiLama  Not so Gentle Indian Dog House Spinach Sauce,	
Jewish Mother Dog comes with vitamins Tomatoes, artichoke hearts, fresh basil & garlic with Parmesan Cheese Baked to perfection!  Dog from puneur  Long grain rice, Black Beans, Tomatoes, Coconut milk, Heart of Palm, "beef", Walnuts, Cilantro, Avocado			7.95	Potatoes, Spices, Veggies with "yogurt" sauce on top  **Total States, Potatoes, Spices, Veggies with "yogurt" sauce on top  7.95
			7.95	Hunger-up for Hungarian Goulash Dog Potatoes, "beef", Celery, Carrots & Noodles stewed w/ Hungarian spices & topped with "bacon" and Kraut
S		h chips or bread & green onions		<b>DogGone</b> - not in the mood for a dog?
	"Chicken" noodle Celery, Carrots, Noodles, '		6.95	"Tuna" or "chicken" melt "Tuna" or "chicken" salad with Cashews, Celery &
	"Clam" Chowder Cream or Soy milk based v	with Celery, Carrots, Potatoes, "clams"	6.95	mayo, Melted Cheese, Avocado & Green Onions on an English Muffin delicious!
Но	Avocado Vegetarian Bacon (3) Kraut, Veggies or Salsa Cheese		1.75 1.50 1.25 1.25	

**7.40** 

7.95

Nachos to share	Add avocado	
Chili, Cheese, Salsa on chips		7.95
Mini Nachos		
Feel like breakfast? How abo	5.95	
English Muffin, Cheese, "Bacon"	& Avocado	4.95

Please specify vegan meal